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food + dining
wine + wineries
shopping
fun things to do
services
arts

Gloria Ferrer Caves & Vineyards

Sonoma Country Antiques

Broadway Quilts

Fat Pilgrim

Cline Cellars

Sonoma Raceway

Robledo  
Family Winery

Cornerstone  Sonoma

Tin Barn Vineyards

Coastal Air Tours

Larson Family Winery

Bright Event Rentals

Jacuzzi Family Winery

Ram’s Gate Winery

The Olive Press

Poseidon Vineyard & Obsidian Ridge

Keating Wines
Meadowcroft Wines

Park 121

Sonoma’s Best

Viansa Winery & M arketplace

Sonoma Skypark Airport

Carneros Brewing Company

Prohibition 
Spirits &  

HelloCello 
Distillery

Anaba

Sonoma Valley Visitors Bureau at Cornerstone
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Pets Lifeline

girl & the fig CATERS! 

Sonoma Valley Airport

TO PETALUMA

TO NAPA

TO SONOMA PLAZA

Ceja Vineyards

Patz & Hall
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lodging

event sites & services

Vineyard Inn Hotel

MAP
NOT TO
SCALE

Schug Carneros Estate

Schellville Grill

Carneros Barn House
DALE AVE
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ARTS
Cornerstone Sonoma, 23570 Arnold Dr, 933-3010

BREWERIES & DISTILLERIES
Carneros Brewing Company, 22985 Burndale Rd, 938-1880
Prohibition Spirits & HelloCello Distillery, 21877 Eighth St E, 721-6394

EVENT SITES & SERVICES
Cornerstone Sonoma, 23570 Arnold Dr, 933-3010
Schellville Grill, 22900 Broadway, 996-5151
Bright Event Rentals, 22674 Broadway Suite A, 940-6060

FOOD & DINING
girl & the fig CATERS!, 21800 Schellville Rd, Suite C, 933-3667
Park 121, 23584 Arnold Dr, 938-8579
Sonoma’s Best, 1190 E Napa St, 996-7600

FUN THINGS TO DO
Coastal Air Tours, 21870 Eighth St E, 415-609-7273
Sonoma Raceway, 29355 Arnold Dr, 800-870-7223

LODGING
Carneros Barn House, 2902 Dale Ave, 732-4539
Sonoma Meadowlark, 650-823-5811
Windhaven Cottage, 938-2175
Vineyard Inn Hotel, 23000 Arnold Dr, 938-2350

SERVICES
Pets Lifeline, 19686 Eighth St E, 996-4577
Sonoma Skypark Airport, 21870 Eighth St E, 996-2100
Sonoma Valley Airport, 23980 Arnold Dr, 938-2444

SHOPPING
Broadway Quilts, 20525 Broadway, 938-7312
Cornerstone Sonoma, 23570 Arnold Dr, 933-3010
Fat Pilgrim, 20820 Broadway, 721-1287
Sonoma Country Antiques, 23999 Arnold Dr, 938-8315 
The Olive Press, 24724 Arnold Dr, 939-8900

WINE & WINERIES
Anaba, 60 Bonneau Rd, 996-4188
Ceja Vineyards, 22989 Burndale Rd, 931-6978
Cline Cellars, 24737 Arnold Dr, 940-4030
Gloria Ferrer Caves & Vineyards, 23555 Arnold Dr, 933-1917
Jacuzzi Family Winery, 24724 Arnold Dr, 931-7575
Keating Wines, 23564 Arnold Dr, 939-6510
Larson Family Winery, 23355 Millerick Rd, 938-3031
Meadowcroft Wines, 23574 Arnold Dr, 934-4090
Patz & Hall, 21200 Eighth St E, 265-7700
Poseidon Vineyard & Obsidian Ridge, 23568 Arnold Dr, 706-2020
Ram’s Gate Winery, 28700 Arnold Dr, 721-8700
Robledo Family Winery, 21901 Bonness Rd, 939-6903
Schug Carneros Estate, 602 Bonneau Rd, 996-9365
Tin Barn Vineyards, 21692 Eighth St E #340, 938-5430
Viansa Winery & Marketplace, 25200 Arnold Dr, 800-995-4740

*All area codes are 707


